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Technische data

Diameter ©)

Wiel breedte h=a

Naafbreedte N

Diameter asgat @

Draagvermogen I

Gewicht I
Wiel

Wiel uit massief polyamide en een dubbel
kogellager

Een onderneming van Colson Group

125 mm
50 mm
64 mm
25 mm
1250 kg

1.2 kg
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